
City of
Tega Cay, South Carolina

_______________________________________________________________________

Regular City Council Meeting Agenda
Tega Cay Glennon Center - Lower Level

15077 Molokai Drive, Tega Cay, SC

6:00 P.M. Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance and Moment of Silence

Call To Order, Pledge Of Allegiance And Moment Of Silence

Public Comments

Approval Of Minutes

4 DRAFT MINUTES 12.21.15.PDF, 5 DRAFT MINUTES 1.4.16.PDF

Special Presentations

Women's Club Proclamation

PROCLAMATION WOMENS CLUB.PDF

Oaths Of Office: BOZA-Amy McKinney; Storm Water Committee-Donald Olson

Unfinished Business

2nd Reading Of An Ordinance To Convey +0.274 Acres Of Real Property To 
Drake/Gardendale, LLC

ORDINANCE FOR CITY TO DRAKE CONVEYANCE (PORTIONS OF 
TWO LOTS)1.PDF, GARDENDALE PHASE 2 POD E MAP 2 - PRELIM 12-14-
15.PDF

New Business

Discussion Regarding Golf Cart Regulations

Construction Plans For Catawba Park

13 5B CATAWBA PARK-SCOPE OF PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES.PDF

Discussion Regarding Growth On The Highway 160 And Gold Hill Road Corridors

Committee Liaison Assignments - Community Relations, Planning Commission, And 
Storm Water Committee

Intergovernmental Liaison

City Manager's Report

Public Comments

Council Comments

Executive Session

Discussion Incident To Contractual Matters Regarding Clubhouse Food And Beverage

Adjournment

1. 6:00 P.M.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

4.a.

Documents:

4.b.

5.

5.a.

Documents:

6.

6.a.

6.b.

Documents:

6.c.

6.d.

6.e.

7.

8.

9.

10.

10.a.

11.

http://tegacaysc.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/603?fileID=2874
http://tegacaysc.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/603?fileID=2875
http://tegacaysc.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/624?fileID=2878
http://tegacaysc.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/601?fileID=2871
http://tegacaysc.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/601?fileID=2872
http://tegacaysc.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/606?fileID=2876
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